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List of resource persons 

 
Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. Saumen Chattopadhyay 

 

“Globalisation and world 

ranking of Educational 

Institutions” 

Zakir Husain Centre for Educational Studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

saumen@jnu.ac.in 

Prof. Krishan Kumar 

 

“Climate Change: History 

Causes and Impact” 

School of Environmental Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: krishan_kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in  

Dr. Jyoti Atwal Gender and the Nation”  Centre for Historical Studies, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: jyoti_atwal@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

jyotiatjnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Shakti Sinha 'India in the Changing World 'India in the Changing World 

Email: sinha.shakti@gmail.com 

Dr. Anil Kumar 

 

“IPR” The National Institute of Immunology National  

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg, 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: anilk@nii.ac.in 

Prof. Santosh Kumar Shukla 

 

“Sanskrit Knowledge 

System” 

School of Sankrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

mailto:sushantjnu@gmail.com
mailto:saumen@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:saumen@jnu.ac.in
mailto:krishan_kumar@mail.jnu.ac.in


 New Delhi - 110067 

Email: skshukla@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

skshuklajnu@yahoo.com 

Prof. Balram Singh 

 

“Ayurveda Nano Medicine” Email: bsingh@inads.org 

Prof. J.B.G. Tilak  

 

 

“Reforming Education in 

India” 

Council for Social Development 

Sangha Rachna 

53, Lodi Estate 

New Delhi – 110003 

Email: jtilak2017@gmail.com 

Prof. Ramnath Jha 

 

“Vedic View Point in the 

Modern World” 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rnjha@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rnj12@hotmail.com 

Dr. Sanjay Kumar 

 

 

“Administrative Rules for the 

faculty” 

Prasar Bharati House 

Directorate of Doordarshan 

Copernicus Marg 

New Delhi – 110001 

Email: sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Shailja Singh 

 

“My Scientific Journey 

to Exploit and Attack 

Malaria” 

Advanced Instrumentation Research Facility 

(AIRF) 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, 

New Delhi-110067. 

Email: directorairf@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

shailjasingh@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Sudhir Singh 

 

“Contemporary Sino-Indian 

Relations and Asian Security 

Architecture" 

Dayal Singh College 

Dept of Political Sciences9810947348 

Delhi University 

Email: Sudheer162000@gmail.com 

 

Dr. Sushil Jha  

 

 

“Recent trends in 

neuroscience research” 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sushil_1000@yahoo.com; 

sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. TV Vijay Kumar 

 

 

“Metaheuristic Computing” School of Computer & Systems Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email:  tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

tvvijaykumar@hotmail.com 

Dr. Brijesh Kumar  

 

“Complexity and Emergence 

in Physics and Beyond” 

 

School of Physical Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

bkumar@jnu.ac.in 

mailto:jtilak2017@gmail.com
mailto:sanjayk@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:directorairf@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:shailjasingh@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:Sudheer162000@gmail.com
https://www.jnu.ac.in/Faculty/sushilkjha/#.
https://www.jnu.ac.in/Faculty/sushilkjha/#.
mailto:bkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in;%20bkumar@jnu.ac.in
mailto:bkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in;%20bkumar@jnu.ac.in


Prof. Virender  Kumar Vijay  

 

 

“Unnat Bharat Abhiyan” Centre for Rural Development and Technology 

Indian Institute of Technology 

Delhi 

Email: vkvijay@rdat.iitd.ac.in, 

vkvijay14@gmail.com 

Prof. K Srinivas  MOOC National Institute of Educational Planning 

& Administration 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT Campus 

New Delhi-110016 

Email: drksvasu@gmail.com 

Dr. Rajbir Singh 

 

“New Tools & Techniques 

for Referencing” 

Centre for Studies in Science Policy 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rajbeer@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rajbasera@gmail.com 

              

Dr. Prafull K.Tailor  

 

 National Institute of Immunology 

Aruna Asaf Ali Marg 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: tailorp@nii.ac.in 

Prof. Roli Verma 

 

 

“Culture of Science” Carl Hatch Endowed Professor 

MSC05 3100 1  

University of New Mexico 

Email: varma@unm.edu 

Prof. G. P. Thakur  

 

 

“Education Psychology” Email: gp1_thakur@rediffmail.com  

Dr. Sunita Reddy 

 

“Medical and reproductive 

Tourisms in India” 

 

Centre of Social Medicine and Community 

Health 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sunitareddy@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

sunitareddyjnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Arun Kharat  

 

 

“UGC CARE Journals & 

Quality of Higher 

Education” 

 

School of Life Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067Email: 

arunkharat2007@gmail.com, 

askharat@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof.  T  Satyanath 

  

 

“Interdisciplinary in 

Humanity and social 

science”  

Department of Modern Indian Languages and 

Literary Studies, 

University of Delhi  

Email: tssatyanath.du@gmail.com 

mailto:drksvasu@gmail.com
mailto:gp1_thakur@rediffmail.com
mailto:askharat@mail.jnu.ac.in


Prof. R.P. Singh  

 

 

“Methodology in Social 

Science”  

 

Centre for Philosophy 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rpsingh@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

rpsinghjnu@yahoo.com 

Prof. Syed Ainul Hasan 

 

 

“Interactions: Literatures 

and Philosophy” 

 

Centre of Persian and Central Asian Studies 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sahasan@mail.jnu.ac.in 

sahasan14@hotmail.com 

Prof. Rajnish Mishra 

 

 

Studies of Languages in India School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rkmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

mishrarajnish@gmail.com 

Prof. Nandini Sahu 

 

 

“Folklore and Ecofeminism” 
 

 

 

 

Director 

School of Foreign Languages (SOFL), 

IGNOU, 

Maidan Garhi New Delhi-110068 

Email: nandinisahu@ignou.ac.in, 

kavinandini@gmail.com 

Dr. Manoharma Tripathi  

 

“Misconduct in Education 

and Research: Issues and 

Challenges” 

 

University Librarian 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Manoramatripathi2@yahoo.com 

 

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari 

 

“Memory, culture, literacy 

tradition in ancient India “ 

Centre for Historical Studies, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: htiwari@mail.jnu.ac.in 

heeraman98@gmail.com 

 

Prof. Vivek Kumar “Research Methodology in Science 

& Social Sciences” 
Centre for the Study of Social System 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067  

Email: vivekkumar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Ritu Gupta 

 

 

“Gender Sensitization, legal 

issues and challenges” 

National Law University 

Section -14, Dwarka 

New Delhi - 110078 

Email: ritu.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in 

mailto:nandinisahu@ignou.ac.in
mailto:kavinandini@gmail.com


Dr. Sangeeta Kaul 

 

 

“Delnet network library 

working” 

Network Manager at DELNET-Developing 

Library Network,  

New Delhi 

Email: sangs@delnet.ren.nic.in 

Prof. Bijoy K. Kuanr  

 

“Magnetic Nanostructures 

for Microwave/mm-wave 

electronics enabling 5G 

Technology & beyond”  

Special Centre for Nanoscience 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi  - 110067 

Email: bijoykuanr@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

bkkuanr@gmail.com 

Dr. Saradindu Bhaduri  Centre for Studies in Science Policy, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: saradindu@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Surya Prakash Sharma 

 

“Biodiversity: Flora & 

Fauna in JNU” 

SLS, JNU 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: jnu.surya@gmail.com 

Prof. Girish Nath Jha 

 

“Computational Linguistics 

in India” 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@gmail.com 

Prof. Geeta Bhatt 

 

 

“Gender rights among 

minorities in the 21
st
 

century” 

Non-Collegiate Women’s Education Board,  

University of Delhi  

Email: geeta.bhatt@bcas.du.ac.in 

Dr. Poonam Mehta 

 

 

“Introduction to Neutrino 

Physics” 

School of Physical Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pm@mail.jnu.ac.in, pm@jnu.ac.in 

Dr. Walunir 

 

 

“Methodology and Issues in 

Folklore Research” 

Amity University  

Block – J2, Ground Floor 

Amity University Campus  

Sector-125, Noida – 201313 (UP) 

Email: walunir@amity.edu 

 

Prof. Kiran Chaudhary 

 

 

“Role and Scope of 

Translation Studies in 21
st
 

Century” 

Centre for French and Francophone Studies 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies,Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: kiranchoudhary@mail.jnu.ac.in 

kiranjnu@gmail.com 

Dr. Parimala Rao 

 

 

“ Indigenous Education in 

India” 

 

Zakir Hussain Centre for educational studies 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

mailto:sangs@delnet.ren.nic.in
mailto:walunir@amity.edu


Email parimalavrao@mail.jnu.ac.in ; 

parimalavrao@gmail.com 

Dr. Ajitabh Kumar 

 

“Social media as a  catalyst 

for change” 

Email: ajitabhsingh@gmail.com 

Prof. B. D. Malhotra 

 

 

“Prospects of  biosensor for 

cancer detection” 

Delhi Technological University 

Department of Biotechnology 

Shahbad Daulatpur, 

Main Bawana Road,  

Delhi-110042 

Email: bansi.malhotra@gmail.com 

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

 

“Urban and Regional 

Planning” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: punia@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

milap.jnu@gmail.com 

Prof. Bindu Puri 

 

 

“Contemporary  

Reading of Indian 

Philosophy: Gandhi & 

Tagore on diversity” 

 

Centre for Philosophy 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: bindupuri@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

drbindupuri11@yahoo.com 

Prof. Dipendra Nath Das 

 

 

“UGC Regulation 

and Quality of Higher 

Education” 

Centre for the Study of Regional Development, 

School of Social Sciences 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dipendas@mail.jnu.ac.in 

dipendra02@gmail.com 

Prof. Sudeep Kumar Jain 

 

“Prakrit traditions in India” Shri Lal Bahadur Shastri 

Rashtriya Sanskrit Vidyapeetha   

Qutub Institutional Area  

New Delhi - 110016 

Email: skjainlbs@gmail.com 

 

 
 


